SARANNO FAMOSI UNDER 16

Orario di partenza di venerdi 11 settembre 2015 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO
Gial+Azz

BUCA 1

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

RASTELLI
ANDREA

BOSCO
PIETRO

MILONE
THOMAS

FRAU
SEBASTIANO

LAZZARIN
LORENZO

BONESIO
CARLO

PEZZANA
SIMONE

SPALLANZANI
MATTEO

CHIABRANDO
MATTEO

VALLI

CARLO ALBERTO

MARJOLET
ALEX
COLOMBO
ALESSIO
BONADERO
LORENZO
RINAUDO
VITTORIO
DEL SASSO
FRANCESCO
CAVALLO
ASIA
TASSANELLI
FRANCESCA
TASSANELLI
SILVIA
VERTICALE
NICOLETTA
GALLI
BEATRICE
TENDERINI
GIULIA

10

12

12

13

15

17

20

25

29

20

23

36

BROLLO
EDOARDO

MASSIMINO
MATTEO

ABBA'
FRANCESCO

CIRACYI
GIANLUCA

CELLA
LORENZO

ROSSO
FILIPPO

BONESIO
GIORGIO

NITRI
ALESSANDRO

BROLLO
FRANCESCO

VERTICALE
ANDREA

TADINI
EDOARDO

ZODIO
ALESSANDRO

BORTOLOTTI
ANDREA

RAMAZZOTTI
FILIPPO

BISESTRI
MATTEO

FRANCO
GIULIA

TENDERINI
CAMILLA

MIARI
GRETA

PILI
BLANCA MARIA

VALLI

GINEVRA MARIA

FERRARI
CLELIA MAGDA

CASTELCONTURBIA GOLF CLUB

10

12

13

14

16

17

20

27

35

7

13

16

20

26

36

MAGRINI 5
GIORGIO

FENOGLIO 6
PIETRO GUIDO
BAILETTI 7
ERIK

AVETA 8
JOSEPH ARTUR
COMOTTI 9
MATTIA

MAZZOTTI 9
MARCO

VERDE 12
MATTIA

TERNAVASIO 12
ANDREA

MARZO 13
MATTEO

REYES RENDON 14
JOHNN ANTHONY
LUNARDON 17
LUCA

FERRARI 20
VITTORIO GIACOMO
DEL SASSO 23
RICCARDO

TADINI 27
FEDERICO
INVERNIZZI 36
MATTEO

PAVIA 7
SOPHIE JASMINE

DE SOUSA 15
MARIA MIGUEL
MAGRINI 20
GIULIA

TAGLIETTI 22
CAMILLA

STEFANINI 30
LUDOVICA







